
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage

组织者/Organizer:Tour of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:13(水洞沟-银川/Shuidonggou-Yinchuan)

距离/Distance:135Km

速度/Average :46.54Km/h

Communique No.99

关门/Time Limit: 3:07:58

7/18 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 51 ITA19830614 GAVAZZI Mattia AMO 2:54:02 -10/-- --

2 141 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADR -- -6/-- --

3 61 UKR19871030 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS -- -4/-- --

4 22 ITA19920217 BERTAZZO Liam STH -- -- --

5 121 ITA19880910 ZANOTTI Marco PVC -- -- --

6 65 UKR19890830 KULYK Andriy KLS -- -- --

7 41 ERI19910615 DEBESAY Mekseb BAI -- -- --

8 31 RUS19920306 SAVITSKIY Ivan RVL -- -- --

9 84 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP -- -- --

10 206 CHN19910507 QIAO Feng NFC -- -- --

11 44 GER19930322 BECK Joschka BAI -- -- --

12 86 SLO19810617 MUGERLI Matej BCP -- -7/-- --

13 134 USA19880325 MURPHY Evan LRT -- -- --

14 37 RUS19940509 KURBATOV Alexey RVL -- -- --

15 36 RUS19931504 STASH Mamyr RVL -- -- --

16 94 SUI19891121 CAMBIANICA Enea MKT -- -- --

17 197 UKR19881012 TESLER Artem GTQ -- -- --

18 16 ITA19900921 VIOLA Antonio NIP -- -- --

19 195 COL19880108 LOPEZGIL Vladimir GTQ -- -- --

20 165 HKG19920923 HO Burr HKS -- -- --

21 6 SLO19931023 PIBERNIK Luka LAM -- -- --

22 217 COL19820122 WILCHES RODRIGUEZ Juan Pablo TYD -- -- --

23 124 NED19910212 SCHOONBROODT Bob PVC -- -- --

24 24 ITA19871220 BUSATO Matteo STH -- -- --

25 171 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup IAT -- -- --

26 43 NED19850309 DE JONGE Maarten BAI -- -- --

27 62 UKR19870829 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS -- -- --

28 211 CHN19931013 ZHANG Jinde TYD -- -- --

29 35 RUS19821112 SEROV Aleksandr RVL -- -- --

30 203 MGL19921114 MUNKHTULGA Erdenesuren NFC -- -- --

31 87 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP -- -- --

32 147 CRO19790303 ROGINA Radoslav ADR -- -- --

33 27 ITA19920313 WACKERMANN Luka STH -- -- --

34 91 CRO19840803 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT -- -- --

35 75 USA19910413 MCCUTCHEON Connor AIR -- -- --

36 3 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai LAM -- -- --

37 72 MEX19940420 MEDINA Gerardo AIR -- -- --

38 4 ETH19910825 GRMAY Tsgabu Gebremaryam LAM -- -- --

39 194 COL19881231 LINARES LUGO Oscar Alexand GTQ -- -- --

40 63 UKR19870331 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS -- -- --

41 157 IRI19880124 ALIZADEH Hossein RTS -- -- --

42 107 NZL19950828 NAPIER Grayson NSR -- -- --

43 191 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda GTQ -- -- --

44 82 AZE19851128 AVERIN Maksym BCP -- -- --

45 151 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKIY Boris RTS -- -- --

46 156 COL19850103 ROJAS ROJAS Mario Alberto RTS -- -- --

47 126 NZL19940908 JUDD James PVC -- -- --

48 83 AZE19870212 ASADOV Elchin BCP -- -- --

49 32 RUS19891122 BOEV Igor RVL -- -- --

50 143 SLO19891029 ROGLIC Primo� ADR -- -- --

51 23 ITA19890624 CECCHINEL Giorgio STH -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage Communique No.99

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

52 201 MGL19911221 ALTANSUKH Altanzul NFC -- -- --

53 101 AUS19861020 SULZBERGER Wesley NSR -- -- --

54 102 AUS19951125 O'CONNOR Ben NSR -- -- --

55 132 FRA19890616 VAUBOURZEIX Thomas LRT -- -- --

56 114 SVK19950911 HARAG Tomas CKB -- -- --

57 66 POL19830127 JANIACZYK Blazej KLS -- -4/-- --

58 167 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Ying HKS -- -- --

59 112 SVK19830421 DEBNAR Miroslav CKB -- -- --

60 55 MEX19900807 MARTINS Uri AMO -- -- --

61 207 COL19800513 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley NFC -- -- --

62 125 NED19930920 BLOKKER Joris PVC -- -- --

63 17 ITA19870922 MALAGUTI Alessandro NIP -- -- --

64 216 COL19830829 WILCHES Norberto TYD -- -- --

65 11 JPN19921130 ISHIBASHI Manabu NIP -- -- --

66 56 UKR19840728 KOGUT Volodymyr AMO -- -- --

67 26 ITA19890105 TEDESCHI Mirko STH -- -- --

68 12 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO Genki NIP -- -- --

69 42 GER19910504 HOLLER Nikodemus BAI -- -- --

70 175 UZB19901228 AKPAROV Abdullojon IAT -- -- --

71 155 COL19730604 NINO CORREDOR Victor RTS -- -- --

72 172 UZB19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan IAT -- -- --

73 163 HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing HKS -- -- --

74 174 UZB19961126 SUNNATOV Akramjon IAT -- -- --

75 25 ITA19910802 FONZI Giuseppe STH -- -- --

76 77 USA19911106 EASTER Griffin AIR -- -- --

77 5 BLR19910320 KOSHEVOY Ilia LAM -- -2/-- --

78 142 SLO19820507 FAJT Kristjan ADR -- -- --

79 196 UKR19830106 DIUDIA Volodymyr GTQ -- -4/-- --

80 173 UZB19951113 DARMONOV Jakhongir IAT -- -- --

81 202 MGL19941015 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene NFC 2:54:15 -- +13

82 181 CHN19950621 LIU Jiankun YDL -- -- --

83 204 CHN19810220 XUE Ming Xing NFC -- -- --

84 161 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKS -- -- --

85 212 CHN19940703 ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

86 133 USA19911005 MURPHY Kyle LRT -- -- --

87 54 ITA19910113 BANI Eugenio AMO 2:54:25 -- +23

88 52 ITA19920117 LUNARDON Paolo AMO -- -- --

89 47 ERI19901006 AMANUEL Meron BAI 2:54:26 -- +24

90 215 ESP19860728 NOHALES NIETO Edgar TYD -- -- --

91 205 CHN19891003 ZHANG Chunlong NFC -- -- --

92 106 AUS19911211 LEONARD Matthew NSR -- -- --

93 15 ITA19890126 POZZO Mattia NIP -- -- --

94 45 GER19980818 BICHLMANN Daniel BAI -- -- --

95 135 FRA19871114 JEANNES Matthieu LRT -- -- --

96 76 USA19940716 MAUCH Justin AIR 2:54:30 -- +28

97 81 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus BCP -- -1/-- --

98 71 MEX19920421 LEMUS DAVILA Luis Enrique AIR 2:54:46 -- +44

99 145 SLO19950213 PER David ADR -- -- --

100 144 SLO19900720 STIMULAK Klemen ADR -- -- --

101 137 USA19871011 DAVID Winston LRT 2:55:02 -- +1:00

102 146 SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ADR 2:55:13 -- +1:11



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage Communique No.99

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

103 166 HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San HKS 2:55:15 -- +1:13

104 152 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya RTS 2:55:26 -- +1:24

105 103 AUS19891226 WALKER Kane NSR -- -- --

106 53 ITA19871001 ZAMPARELLA Marco AMO 2:55:45 -- +1:43

107 73 USA19910717 GOTTLIEB Kevin AIR 2:55:52 -- +1:50

Did Not Start/未出发

-- 97 SLO19930805 REPSE Uros MKT -- -- --

参赛人数/Started: 107

到达人数/Ranked: 107

未出发/Did Not Start: 1

未到达/Did Not Finish: 0

取消资格/Disqualified: 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits: 0

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:Tour of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

前13赛段/After Stage 13

距离/Distance:2030Km
速度/Average :44.130Km/h

Communique No.100

7/18 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 147 CRO19790303 ROGINA Radoslav ADR 46:53:38 -- --

2 157 IRI19880124 ALIZADEH Hossein RTS 46:53:41 +3 --

3 207 COL19800513 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley NFC 46:54:19 +41 --

4 143 SLO19891029 ROGLIC Primo� ADR 46:55:16 +1:38 --

5 63 UKR19870331 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS 46:56:01 +2:23 --

6 24 ITA19871220 BUSATO Matteo STH 46:56:17 +2:39 --

7 62 UKR19870829 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS 46:56:28 +2:50 --

8 132 FRA19890616 VAUBOURZEIX Thomas LRT 46:56:37 +2:59 --

9 86 SLO19810617 MUGERLI Matej BCP 46:57:08 +3:30 --

10 4 ETH19910825 GRMAY Tsgabu Gebremaryam LAM 46:58:15 +4:37 --

11 91 CRO19840803 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT 46:58:17 +4:39 --

12 23 ITA19890624 CECCHINEL Giorgio STH 46:59:00 +5:22 --

13 5 BLR19910320 KOSHEVOY Ilia LAM 46:59:20 +5:42 --

14 156 COL19850103 ROJAS ROJAS Mario Alberto RTS 46:59:33 +5:55 --

15 61 UKR19871030 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 47:01:29 +7:51 --

16 102 AUS19951125 O'CONNOR Ben NSR 47:01:51 +8:13 --

17 55 MEX19900807 MARTINS Uri AMO 47:02:36 +8:58 --

18 217 COL19820122 WILCHES RODRIGUEZ Juan Pablo TYD 47:02:51 +9:13 --

19 175 UZB19901228 AKPAROV Abdullojon IAT 47:03:12 +9:34 --

20 31 RUS19920306 SAVITSKIY Ivan RVL 47:04:24 +10:46 --

21 191 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda GTQ 47:04:50 +11:12 --

22 195 COL19880108 LOPEZGIL Vladimir GTQ 47:06:13 +12:35 --

23 27 ITA19920313 WACKERMANN Luka STH 47:07:51 +14:13 -1

24 15 ITA19890126 POZZO Mattia NIP 47:08:04 +14:26 +1

25 202 MGL19941015 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene NFC 47:09:37 +15:59 --

26 43 NED19850309 DE JONGE Maarten BAI 47:09:39 +16:01 --

27 75 USA19910413 MCCUTCHEON Connor AIR 47:10:11 +16:33 --

28 42 GER19910504 HOLLER Nikodemus BAI 47:11:39 +18:01 --

29 194 COL19881231 LINARES LUGO Oscar Alexand GTQ 47:14:05 +20:27 --

30 84 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP 47:14:42 +21:04 --

31 172 UZB19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan IAT 47:15:51 +22:13 -1

32 81 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus BCP 47:16:03 +22:25 +1

33 216 COL19830829 WILCHES Norberto TYD 47:16:08 +22:30 --

34 142 SLO19820507 FAJT Kristjan ADR 47:16:23 +22:45 --

35 163 HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing HKS 47:21:07 +27:29 --

36 171 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup IAT 47:21:09 +27:31 --

37 155 COL19730604 NINO CORREDOR Victor RTS 47:23:25 +29:47 --

38 6 SLO19931023 PIBERNIK Luka LAM 47:27:22 +33:44 --

39 77 USA19911106 EASTER Griffin AIR 47:28:44 +35:06 --

40 94 SUI19891121 CAMBIANICA Enea MKT 47:29:39 +36:01 --

41 26 ITA19890105 TEDESCHI Mirko STH 47:30:36 +36:58 -1

42 71 MEX19920421 LEMUS DAVILA Luis Enrique AIR 47:30:41 +37:03 +1

43 53 ITA19871001 ZAMPARELLA Marco AMO 47:35:29 +41:51 --

44 135 FRA19871114 JEANNES Matthieu LRT 47:36:26 +42:48 --

45 35 RUS19821112 SEROV Aleksandr RVL 47:37:45 +44:07 --

46 152 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya RTS 47:39:42 +46:04 --

47 11 JPN19921130 ISHIBASHI Manabu NIP 47:41:03 +47:25 --

48 201 MGL19911221 ALTANSUKH Altanzul NFC 47:41:33 +47:55 --

49 54 ITA19910113 BANI Eugenio AMO 47:44:27 +50:49 --

50 87 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 47:44:47 +51:09 -1

51 133 USA19911005 MURPHY Kyle LRT 47:44:51 +51:13 +1



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification Communique No.100

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

52 22 ITA19920217 BERTAZZO Liam STH 47:45:20 +51:42 --

53 17 ITA19870922 MALAGUTI Alessandro NIP 47:45:43 +52:05 --

54 101 AUS19861020 SULZBERGER Wesley NSR 47:45:56 +52:18 --

55 141 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADR 47:48:26 +54:48 -1

56 76 USA19940716 MAUCH Justin AIR 47:48:33 +54:55 +1

57 12 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO Genki NIP 47:49:04 +55:26 --

58 41 ERI19910615 DEBESAY Mekseb BAI 47:49:13 +55:35 --

59 32 RUS19891122 BOEV Igor RVL 47:49:40 +56:02 --

60 51 ITA19830614 GAVAZZI Mattia AMO 47:50:16 +56:38 --

61 56 UKR19840728 KOGUT Volodymyr AMO 47:51:10 +57:32 --

62 83 AZE19870212 ASADOV Elchin BCP 47:51:55 +58:17 --

63 126 NZL19940908 JUDD James PVC 47:52:28 +58:50 --

64 212 CHN19940703 ZHANG Zhishan TYD 47:52:41 +59:03 --

65 65 UKR19890830 KULYK Andriy KLS 47:53:21 +59:43 --

66 82 AZE19851128 AVERIN Maksym BCP 47:54:32 +1:00:54 --

67 174 UZB19961126 SUNNATOV Akramjon IAT 47:54:43 +1:01:05 --

68 196 UKR19830106 DIUDIA Volodymyr GTQ 47:55:07 +1:01:29 -1

69 121 ITA19880910 ZANOTTI Marco PVC 47:55:48 +1:02:10 -1

70 146 SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ADR 47:55:57 +1:02:19 +2

71 37 RUS19940509 KURBATOV Alexey RVL 47:57:02 +1:03:24 -1

72 144 SLO19900720 STIMULAK Klemen ADR 47:57:19 +1:03:41 +1

73 161 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKS 47:57:36 +1:03:58 -1

74 45 GER19980818 BICHLMANN Daniel BAI 47:57:45 +1:04:07 +1

75 3 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai LAM 48:01:03 +1:07:25 -1

76 124 NED19910212 SCHOONBROODT Bob PVC 48:01:53 +1:08:15 -1

77 181 CHN19950621 LIU Jiankun YDL 48:04:35 +1:10:57 -1

78 197 UKR19881012 TESLER Artem GTQ 48:04:40 +1:11:02 -1

79 145 SLO19950213 PER David ADR 48:05:51 +1:12:13 -1

80 125 NED19930920 BLOKKER Joris PVC 48:05:58 +1:12:20 -1

81 204 CHN19810220 XUE Ming Xing NFC 48:06:26 +1:12:48 -1

82 52 ITA19920117 LUNARDON Paolo AMO 48:07:47 +1:14:09 -1

83 167 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Ying HKS 48:08:14 +1:14:36 -1

84 44 GER19930322 BECK Joschka BAI 48:08:18 +1:14:40 -1

85 173 UZB19951113 DARMONOV Jakhongir IAT 48:08:35 +1:14:57 -1

86 47 ERI19901006 AMANUEL Meron BAI 48:09:58 +1:16:20 -1

87 203 MGL19921114 MUNKHTULGA Erdenesuren NFC 48:11:32 +1:17:54 -1

88 25 ITA19910802 FONZI Giuseppe STH 48:11:47 +1:18:09 -1

89 112 SVK19830421 DEBNAR Miroslav CKB 48:12:04 +1:18:26 -2

90 215 ESP19860728 NOHALES NIETO Edgar TYD 48:12:19 +1:18:41 --

91 72 MEX19940420 MEDINA Gerardo AIR 48:13:19 +1:19:41 -2

92 211 CHN19931013 ZHANG Jinde TYD 48:13:33 +1:19:55 -2

93 16 ITA19900921 VIOLA Antonio NIP 48:13:36 +1:19:58 -2

94 166 HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San HKS 48:14:09 +1:20:31 +2

95 165 HKG19920923 HO Burr HKS 48:14:54 +1:21:16 -1

96 73 USA19910717 GOTTLIEB Kevin AIR 48:17:05 +1:23:27 -1

97 66 POL19830127 JANIACZYK Blazej KLS 48:18:00 +1:24:22 -1

98 137 USA19871011 DAVID Winston LRT 48:22:10 +1:28:32 -1

99 151 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKIY Boris RTS 48:22:53 +1:29:15 -1

100 134 USA19880325 MURPHY Evan LRT 48:23:35 +1:29:57 -1

101 107 NZL19950828 NAPIER Grayson NSR 48:24:47 +1:31:09 -1

102 206 CHN19910507 QIAO Feng NFC 48:25:54 +1:32:16 -2



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification Communique No.100

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

103 205 CHN19891003 ZHANG Chunlong NFC 48:25:56 +1:32:18 --

104 36 RUS19931504 STASH Mamyr RVL 48:27:30 +1:33:52 -1

105 106 AUS19911211 LEONARD Matthew NSR 48:42:41 +1:49:03 -1

106 114 SVK19950911 HARAG Tomas CKB 48:51:08 +1:57:30 -1

107 103 AUS19891226 WALKER Kane NSR 49:03:53 +2:10:15 -1

Yellow Jersey/ 黄衫: No.147 ROGINA Radoslav

Panel of Commissaires

Green Jersey/ 绿衫:

Blue Jersey/ 蓝衫:

No.141 KUMP Marko

No.157 ALIZADEH Hossein

Polka-dot Jersey/圆点衫: No.207 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley



Communique No.101

距离/Distance:135Km赛段/Stage:13(水洞沟-银川/Shuidonggou-Yinchuan)

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 13

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 207 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco JarleyNFC 24

2 217 WILCHES RODRIGUEZ Juan Pablo TYD 18

3 143 ROGLIC Primo� ADR 14

4 157 ALIZADEH Hossein RTS 13

5 132 VAUBOURZEIX Thomas LRT 11

6 216 WILCHES Norberto TYD 9

7 26 TEDESCHI Mirko STH 8

8 147 ROGINA Radoslav ADR 7

9 195 LOPEZGIL Vladimir GTQ 5

10 155 NINO CORREDOR Victor RTS 4

11 191 JIAO Pengda GTQ 3

12 5 KOSHEVOY Ilia LAM 3

13 156 ROJAS ROJAS Mario Alberto RTS 3

14 53 ZAMPARELLA Marco AMO 3

15 87 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 3

16 65 KULYK Andriy KLS 3

17 27 WACKERMANN Luka STH 2

18 135 JEANNES Matthieu LRT 2

19 12 YAMAMOTO Genki NIP 2

20 4 GRMAY Tsgabu Gebremaryam LAM 1

21 15 POZZO Mattia NIP 1

22 77 EASTER Griffin AIR 1

23 56 KOGUT Volodymyr AMO 1



Communique No.101

距离/Distance:135Km赛段/Stage:13(水洞沟-银川/Shuidonggou-Yinchuan)

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

Sprint1

1110

1 86 MUGERLI Matej 5

2 5 KOSHEVOY Ilia 3

3 81 EIBEGGER Markus 1

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

Sprint2

1110

1 196 DIUDIA Volodymyr 5

2 86 MUGERLI Matej 3

3 66 JANIACZYK Blazej 1

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

Sprint3

1110

1 66 JANIACZYK Blazej 5

2 86 MUGERLI Matej 3

3 196 DIUDIA Volodymyr 1

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

Finish

1110

1 51 GAVAZZI Mattia 16

2 141 KUMP Marko 14

3 61 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 13

4 22 BERTAZZO Liam 12

5 121 ZANOTTI Marco 11

6 65 KULYK Andriy 10

7 41 DEBESAY Mekseb 9

8 31 SAVITSKIY Ivan 8

9 84 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis 7

10 206 QIAO Feng 6

11 44 BECK Joschka 5

12 86 MUGERLI Matej 4

13 134 MURPHY Evan 3

14 37 KURBATOV Alexey 2

15 36 STASH Mamyr 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 13

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 141 KUMP Marko ADR 14 163

2 121 ZANOTTI Marco PVC 11 106

3 51 GAVAZZI Mattia AMO 16 103

4 31 SAVITSKIY Ivan RVL 8 100

5 61 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 13 93

6 22 BERTAZZO Liam STH 12 91

7 65 KULYK Andriy KLS 10 81

8 84 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP 7 76

9 147 ROGINA Radoslav ADR 70

10 86 MUGERLI Matej BCP 15 67

11 157 ALIZADEH Hossein RTS 60

12 16 VIOLA Antonio NIP 50

13 27 WACKERMANN Luka STH 48

14 15 POZZO Mattia NIP 37

15 63 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS 36

16 5 KOSHEVOY Ilia LAM 3 33

17 24 BUSATO Matteo STH 32

18 134 MURPHY Evan LRT 3 31

19 132 VAUBOURZEIX Thomas LRT 30

20 62 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS 27

21 151 SHPILEVSKIY Boris RTS 26

22 207 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco JarleyNFC 26

23 82 AVERIN Maksym BCP 24

24 47 AMANUEL Meron BAI 24

25 41 DEBESAY Mekseb BAI 9 23

26 143 ROGLIC Primo� ADR 22

27 196 DIUDIA Volodymyr GTQ 6 20

28 75 MCCUTCHEON Connor AIR 19

29 44 BECK Joschka BAI 5 17

30 71 LEMUS DAVILA Luis Enrique AIR 14

31 55 MARTINS Uri AMO 13

32 54 BANI Eugenio AMO 12

33 137 DAVID Winston LRT 11



Communique No.101

距离/Distance:135Km赛段/Stage:13(水洞沟-银川/Shuidonggou-Yinchuan)

34 204 XUE Ming Xing NFC 10

35 91 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT 10

36 17 MALAGUTI Alessandro NIP 9

37 32 BOEV Igor RVL 9

38 53 ZAMPARELLA Marco AMO 8

39 43 DE JONGE Maarten BAI 8

40 216 WILCHES Norberto TYD 8

41 6 PIBERNIK Luka LAM 8

42 87 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 8

43 206 QIAO Feng NFC 6 8

44 66 JANIACZYK Blazej KLS 6 7

45 191 JIAO Pengda GTQ 7

46 4 GRMAY Tsgabu Gebremaryam LAM 7

47 23 CECCHINEL Giorgio STH 7

48 26 TEDESCHI Mirko STH 7

49 135 JEANNES Matthieu LRT 7

50 197 TESLER Artem GTQ 7

51 217 WILCHES RODRIGUEZ Juan Pablo TYD 6

52 195 LOPEZGIL Vladimir GTQ 5

53 107 NAPIER Grayson NSR 5

54 94 CAMBIANICA Enea MKT 4

55 12 YAMAMOTO Genki NIP 4

56 211 ZHANG Jinde TYD 4

57 77 EASTER Griffin AIR 3

58 37 KURBATOV Alexey RVL 2 3

59 52 LUNARDON Paolo AMO 3

60 165 HO Burr HKS 3

61 156 ROJAS ROJAS Mario Alberto RTS 2

62 56 KOGUT Volodymyr AMO 2

63 81 EIBEGGER Markus BCP 1 1

64 126 JUDD James PVC 1

65 3 FENG Chun Kai LAM 1

66 36 STASH Mamyr RVL 1 1

67 25 FONZI Giuseppe STH -5



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:13(水洞沟-银川/Shuidonggou-Yinchuan)

Communique No.102

距离/Distance:135Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 13

代码
Code

顺序
Order

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯队/KOLSS -BDC TEAM UKR 8:42:06 -- --

2 RVL 俄罗斯洛斯维罗队/RUSVELO RUS -- -- --

3 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER -- -- --

4 BCP 阿塞拜疆希耐基巴库队/SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AZE -- -- --

5 STH 意大利东南队/SOUTHEAST ITA -- -- --

6 PVC 荷兰帕克赫特尔队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM NED -- -- --

7 GTQ 甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN -- -- --

8 ADR 斯洛文尼亚艾德里亚莫贝尔队/ADRIA MOBIL SLO -- -- --

9 NFC 宁夏体彩福克斯队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - FOCUS CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

10 LAM 意大利蓝波-美利达车队/LAMPRE-MERIDA ITA -- -- --

11 TYD 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

12 AMO 乌克兰阿莫尔维塔队/AMORE & VITA -SELLE SMP UKR -- -- --

13 RTS 台北RTS森地客队/RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM TPE -- -- --

14 NIP 意大利尼波-维尼凡蒂尼队/NIPPO- VINI FANTINI ITA -- -- --

15 AIR 美国艾尔盖斯赛福威队/AIRGAS-SAFEWAY CYCLING TEAM USA -- -- --

16 NSR 澳大利亚那维塔斯队/NAVITAS SATALYST RACING TEAM AUS -- -- --

17 HKS 香港职业自行车队/HKSI PRO CYCLING HKG -- -- --

18 IAT 北京延庆伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING YANQING INNOVA CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

19 LRT 美国卢普斯车队/LUPUS RACING TEAM USA 8:42:19 -- +13

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 13

代码
Code

顺序
Order

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯队/KOLSS -BDC TEAM UKR 140:50:13 -- --

2 ADR 斯洛文尼亚艾德里亚莫贝尔队/ADRIA MOBIL SLO 140:57:42 +7:29 --

3 RTS 台北RTS森地客队/RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM TPE 141:01:09 +10:56 --

4 STH 意大利东南队/SOUTHEAST ITA 141:01:52 +11:39 --

5 GTQ 甘肃银行洲际队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 141:14:13 +24:00 --

6 BCP 阿塞拜疆希耐基巴库队/SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AZE 141:21:16 +31:03 --

7 LRT 美国卢普斯车队/LUPUS RACING TEAM USA 141:22:55 +32:42 --

8 LAM 意大利蓝波-美利达车队/LAMPRE-MERIDA ITA 141:25:12 +34:59 --

9 IAT 北京延庆伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING YANQING INNOVA CYCLING TEAM CHN 141:34:20 +44:07 --

10 NFC 宁夏体彩福克斯队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - FOCUS CYCLING TEAM CHN 141:40:21 +50:08 --

11 AMO 乌克兰阿莫尔维塔队/AMORE & VITA -SELLE SMP UKR 141:48:25 +58:12 --

12 AIR 美国艾尔盖斯赛福威队/AIRGAS-SAFEWAY CYCLING TEAM USA 141:50:43 +1:00:30 --

13 RVL 俄罗斯洛斯维罗队/RUSVELO RUS 141:56:27 +1:06:14 --

14 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER 141:57:14 +1:07:01 --

15 TYD 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN 141:58:38 +1:08:25 --

16 NIP 意大利尼波-维尼凡蒂尼队/NIPPO- VINI FANTINI ITA 142:12:33 +1:22:20 --

17 NSR 澳大利亚那维塔斯队/NAVITAS SATALYST RACING TEAM AUS 142:51:52 +2:01:39 --

18 PVC 荷兰帕克赫特尔队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM NED 143:11:50 +2:21:37 --

19 HKS 香港职业自行车队/HKSI PRO CYCLING HKG 143:23:57 +2:33:44 --

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:Tour of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee
前13赛段/After Stage 13

距离/Distance:2030Km
速度/Average :44.130Km/h

Communique No.103

7/18 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 157 IRI19880124 ALIZADEH Hossein RTS 46:53:41 -- --

2 175 UZB19901228 AKPAROV Abdullojon IAT 47:03:12 +9:31 --

3 191 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda GTQ 47:04:50 +11:09 --

4 202 MGL19941015 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene NFC 47:09:37 +15:56 --

5 172 UZB19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan IAT 47:15:51 +22:10 --

6 163 HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing HKS 47:21:07 +27:26 --

7 171 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup IAT 47:21:09 +27:28 --

8 201 MGL19911221 ALTANSUKH Altanzul NFC 47:41:33 +47:52 --

9 212 CHN19940703 ZHANG Zhishan TYD 47:52:41 +59:00 --

10 174 UZB19961126 SUNNATOV Akramjon IAT 47:54:43 +1:01:02 --

11 161 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKS 47:57:36 +1:03:55 --

12 181 CHN19950621 LIU Jiankun YDL 48:04:35 +1:10:54 --

13 204 CHN19810220 XUE Ming Xing NFC 48:06:26 +1:12:45 --

14 167 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Ying HKS 48:08:14 +1:14:33 --

15 173 UZB19951113 DARMONOV Jakhongir IAT 48:08:35 +1:14:54 --

16 203 MGL19921114 MUNKHTULGA Erdenesuren NFC 48:11:32 +1:17:51 --

17 211 CHN19931013 ZHANG Jinde TYD 48:13:33 +1:19:52 -1

18 166 HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San HKS 48:14:09 +1:20:28 +1

19 165 HKG19920923 HO Burr HKS 48:14:54 +1:21:13 --

20 206 CHN19910507 QIAO Feng NFC 48:25:54 +1:32:13 -1

21 205 CHN19891003 ZHANG Chunlong NFC 48:25:56 +1:32:15 +1

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification

赛段/Stage:13(水洞沟-银川/Shuidonggou-Yinchuan)

距离/Distance:135Km

Communique No.104

7/18 10:00

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 13

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 NFC 宁夏体彩福克斯队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - FOCUS CYCLING TEAM 8:42:06 ----

2 HKS 香港职业自行车队/HKSI PRO CYCLING -- ----

3 IAT 北京延庆伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING YANQING INNOVA CYCLING TEAM -- ----

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 13

代码
Code

排名
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 北京延庆伊诺华洲际队/BEIJING YANQING INNOVA CYCLING TEAM 141:34:20 --IAT

2 宁夏体彩福克斯队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY - FOCUS CYCLING TEAM 142:43:07 +1:08:47NFC

3 香港职业自行车队/HKSI PRO CYCLING 143:23:57 +1:49:37HKS
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